CONTACT

817-903-7550
shereese@shereeseslate.com
*Available To Travel

shereeseslate.com

EDUCATION

The Makeup Shop
Airbrush '00

Virginia Farrells
Cosmetology '86

AFFILIATIONS

latse 706
latse 484

SKILLS

o HAIR EXTENSIONS

e WIGS

e COLOR

e MEN'S GROOMING

e PERIOD HAIR

e NATURAL HAIR

e BRAIDING

e BEAUTY MAKEUP

e HD MAKEUP

e AIRBRUSH MAKEUP
e NATURAL MAKEUP

e TATTOO COVER
ATTRIBUTES

e TEAM PLAYER

e RELIABLE

e STRONG WORK ETHIC
e SOLUTION ORIENTED
e CREATIVE

e HUMBLE

Sshereese

SLATL

Hairstylist/Makeup Artist

I'M AN ARTIST AND | LIVE TO CREATE HAIR & AND MAKEUP
FOR FILM, HIGH-DEFINTION TV, AND VIDEOS!

WORK EXPERIENCE

DATE
9/24

8/24
7/24-
6/24

3124
1/24-6/24
1/24

12/23
11/23

10/23

5/23
5/23-6/23
5/23

3/23- 5123
2/23
1/23-5/123
11/22-11/22
8/22-11/22
5-8/22
5122

5122
1/22-04/22

1221
1221
11/21
10/21

9/21

8/21

8/21

721
10/20-3/21

3/20
3/20
2/20
1/20-2/20
1119
1119
9/19
8/19
519
519
4/19
4119
4/19
319
219

POSITION
Add1 Hair
Key Makeup
Hair

Makeup
Makeup

Key Hair

Key
HairMakeup
Dept. Head
Reshoots
Key
HairMakeup
Key Makeup
Hair

Key Hair
HairMakeup
Add1 Makeup
HairMakeup
Add1 Makeup
Add1 Hair
Hair

Hair

Hair

Add'| Makeup
Key Hair

Add1 Hair
Makeup
Makeup

Hair Dept. Head
Add1 Hair
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
Key Makeup
Makeup

HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
Add1 Hairstylist
Add1 Hairstylist
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup

TITLE FILM/TVIVIDEO
Yellowstone 5 Movie/Mini (TV)
Military Makeover Reality/Doc (TV)
1923 2 Movie/Mini (TV)
The Chosen 5
Landman Movie/Mini (TV)
Government Cheese Movie/Mini (TV)
Gary Clarke Jr. Music Video
Instigators Film
Uber X Commerical/Ad
FOX ALDS Game Live TV
ACM Awards Live TV
Psychopomp Film
Black Magic Commerical/Ad
The Chosen 4 Movie/Mini (TV)
State Farm Gamerhood Commerical/Ad
Bass Reeves Movie/Mini (TV)
Yellowstone Season 5 Ep. 8 Movie/Mini (TV)
19231 Movie/Mini (TV)
CSI2EP. 1-7 Movie/Mini (TV)
Verizon National Broadband Commercial/Ad
The Chosen Ep. 3 Movie/Mini (TV)
Disney High School Musical 3 Movie/Mini (TV)
The Series Ep.1-8
Love And Death EP.1-4 Movie/Mini (TV)
T-Mobile Commercial/Ad
Ugly House Commercial/Ad
The Senior Film
1883 Ep. 1.1-2 Movie/Mini (TV)
Everyone's Chid Reality/Doc (TV)
Target Commercial/Ad
Look Both Ways Film
Cruel Summer Season 1-10 Movie/Mini (TV)
Episodes

Commercial/Ad
CBRE Corporate
Hearthstone Summit Commercial/Ad
Hearthstone Masters Tour Live/Special Event (TV)
12 Mighty Orphans Film
Last Summer Ep. 101 (Pilot)) TV Movie/Mini
CarMax Commercial/Ad
John Madden Live/Special Event (TV)
Indian MatchMaker 4 Episod Reality/Doc (TV)
If Looks Could Kil (wt) Reality/Doc (TV)
Super Sayian Showdown Live/Special Event (TV)
Guns Of Boom Live/Special Event (TV)
Cash Pad Season 12 Episodes  Reality/Doc (TV)
Washington 2 Episodes Documentary (TV)
Blue-EMU Commercial/Ad

PRODUCER/PRODUCTION
Taylor Sheridan/Fire & Ice Production
Brandstar Entertainment

King Street Productions

The Chosen, LLC

King Street Productions

Bonneville Production

Warner Bros. Hounds LLC

Instigators, LLC.
Hyper Empire

Hunter Acone/Fox Sports
Marty Ramirez

Spoiled Fruit, LLC

Gravy Films

Derral Eves, The Chosen, LLC
PaperLyte

King Street Production

Linson Entertainment
King Street Productions
CBS Studios Inc.

Pretty Bird Production
Derral Eves

Salty Pictures/Tim Federle

North Center Productions Inc.
More Fancy LLC.

Be Content Media

Director Rod Lurie

Taylor Shendan/

RocNation/ RedSummerTV

Alex Seitz

Alyssa Rodrigues

Executive Producer Jessica Biel/Freeform

Roc Nation/ RedSummerTV

Media Monk

EAIJSAV

EA/ JSAV

Roadwings Post

Executive Producer Jessica BielFreeform
Glass Entertainment Group

EAIJSAV

Netflix/ IPC Buckingham

VH1 /Glass Entertainment Group

JSAV

YouTube / JSAV

CNBC/Electus

History Channel/ Macho Grande Pictures
Storyfarm Productions
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219
219
1118
10/18
6/18
4an7
716
5/16
5/16
4/16
3/116
715
6/15

10/14

10/14
714
8/11
6/08
9/07
6/07
3/06
4/05
3/05

1/05
12/04
11/04

10/04
10/04
9/04

9/04
9/04
9/04
9/04
8/04
8/04
6/04

6/04
4/04

4/04
4/04

4/04

12/03
12/03
1203
11/03
10/03

10/03
10/03
9/03

9/03

HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
Key Hairstylist
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
Key
HairMakeup
HairMakeup

Makeup
Makeup
Hairstylist
Hairstylist
Hairstylist
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
Hairstylist
Hairstylist

Hairstylist
Hairstylist
Hairstylist

Hairstylist
Hairstylist
Hairstylist

Hairstylist
Hairstylist
Hairstylist
HairMakeup
Hairstylist
Hairstylist
Hairstylist

Hairstylist
Hairstylist

Hairstylist
Hairstylist
Hairstylist
HairMakeup
HairMakeup
Hair Stylist
Hair Stylist
Hair Styist

HairMakeup
Hair Stylist
Hair Stylist

Hair Stylist

Blue-EMU

PAL

Nascar NBC

College Game Day
Catacombs Of The Mind
WNBA Dallas Wings
Kenya Doll

WNBA Dallas Wings
WNBA Draft Day
Good Morning Texas
The Eyeopener
Desperate

Duel Vision

Extreme Makeover Weight Loss
Edition (Season 5)

Toyota Corporate

Dallas Sidekicks Soccer
KTVT-TV

InThe LoopWithIVillage
WFAA Metro

Cantu Hairproducts

Christian Comedy Live!

“Oh" Ciara Feat Ludacris

The 36th Annual NAACP Image
Awards
TheEllenDeGeneres Show
(Season2)

TheLate ShowWith David
Letterman

The 2nd Annual Vibe Awards
(Season 2)

Showtime At The Apollo

1,2 Step Ciara feat Missy Elliot
Live With Regis And Kelly
(Season17)

The Tonight Show(Season 12)
106 AndGospel BET

World Music Awards 2004
Bride and Prejudice
“Goodies" Ciara

BET 106 & Park BET
SouthSide Liyodfeaturing
Ashanti

Be Your Girl Teedra Moses
TheLate Late Show With Craig
Kilbon

TheOprahWinfrey Show
VH1Divas VH1

MTVCribs (Season9)
Christmas InWashington
Intimate Portrait

Christmas Medley Ashanti
Rain on Me Remix Ashanti
VH1 and Self Magazine's Top
10 Rock Bodies

Top of the Pops (UK)

On & Off

Much In Your Space (Season
1)

Driven VH1

Commercial/Ad
Commercial/Ad
Sports (TV)
Sports (TV)
Film (Short)
Commercial/Ad
Commercial/Ad
Commercial/Ad
Sports (TV)
Talk Show (TV)
Sports(TV)
Film (Short)
Film (Short)

Reality/Doc (TV)

Commercial Ad
Sports (TV)

News (TV
TalkShow (TV)
News(TV)
Commercial/Ad
Live Event (Video)
Music Video
Award (TV)

Talk Show (TV)
Talk Show (TV)
Award (TV)

Scripted (TV)
Music Video
TalkShow(TV)

Talk Show (TV)
Scripted (TV)
Award(TV)

Film (Theatrical)
Music Video
Scripted (TV)
Music Video

Music Video
Talk Show (TV)

Talk Show (TV)

Live / Special Event (TV)
Reality/Doc (TV)

Live / Special Event (TV)
Reality/Doc(TV)

Music Video

Music Video

Reality/Doc (TV)

Reality/Doc (TV)
Scripted (TV)
Reality/Doc (TV)

Reality/Doc (TV)

FOR FILM, HIGH-DEFINTION TV, AND VIDEOS!

Storyfarm Productions
Lemonlight Productions
NBC/NASCAR Productions
Fox Sports

Pok Entertainment Group
WNBA Dallas Wings
SmartZone

WNBA Dallas Wings
ESPN/ESPN2 WNBA Dallas Wings
ABC/ WFAANews Channel8
CWMNBA Dallas Wings
Cnotes Entertainment

Land On Moon Productions

ABC/3 Ball Entertainment

Toyota

FOXSPORTS/DJP Creative
CBS/KTVT-TV/TXA-TV
NBCUniversal
ABC/WFAA-Channel
Advanced Beauty Systems
Crossroads Entertainment

FOXVicangeloFims

CBS/A Very Good Production/Time
Telepictures Television
CBS/Worldwide Pants Incorporated

UPN
NBC/Depasse Entertainment
ABCWABC-TV

NBC

BET Productions
ABCGaryL.Pudney
Kintop Pictures
LaFace Records
BET Productions
Murder Inc.

™T
CBS Worldwide Pants Incorporated

ABC /Harpo Studios

Gregory Sills Productions
MTV/IPMTV Productions

TNT Smith-Hemion Productions
LIFETIME /The Greif Company
Murder INC.

Murder Inc.

VH1 Productions

Insomnia Media Group
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9/03 HairMakeup BET 106 & Park BET Scripted (TV) BET Productions
@ shereeseslate.com 8/03 HairMakeup MTVVideo M_us:cAwards Awafd (Tv) MTV/Dickhouse Entertainment
8/03 Hair Stylist “Rain On Me" Ashanti Music Video
7/03 HairMakeup Today NBC Talk Show (TV) NBC News
6/03 HairMakeup LastCall With Carson Daly Reality/Doc (TV) NBC Studios
E D U C A T I O N 5/03 HairMakeup StyleNetwork STYLE Reality/Doc(TV) NBC Universal
4/03 HairMakeup Nickelodeon's Kids' Choice Award(TV) NICK/NOGGIN BobBain Productions
Awards
T h e Makeu P Sho P 3/03 HairMakeup NAACP Image Awards Award (TV) FOXNicangeloFilms
Airbrush '00 2/03 HairMakeup Grammy Awards (Season44)  Award(TV) CBS/Cossette Productions
2/03 HairMakeup LastCall With Carson Daly Reality/Doc (TV) NBC Studios
Virginia F 1" 1/03 HairMakeup Soul Train Awards Award (TV) BET/Sunseeker Media
Irginia rarrells 1/03 HairMakeup The View Talk Show (TV) ABC/Barwall Productions
v 1/03 HairMakeup The AmericanMusic Awards Award(TV) ABC/Dick Clark Productions
Cosmetolo gy 86 1/03 HairMakeup Mesmerize® JaRule&Ashanti  Music Video Murder Inc.
12/02 Hairstylist AmericanDreams(Season10)  Scripted (TV) NBC Dick Clark Productions
A F F I L I A T I 0 N S 12/02 HairMakeup Billboard Music Awards Award(TV) ABC/Dick Clark Productions
12/02 HairMakeup How/I'mLiving Reality/Doc (TV) BET Productions
latse 706 11/02 HairMakeup Diary Reality/Doc (TV) MTV/PMTV Productions
latse 484 10/02 Hairstylist (Ssa:amsoar;;r;eTeenage Witch Scripted (TV) ABC/MODERN VIDEOFILM
10/02 HairMakeup “Baby” Remix Ashanti & Music Video FM Rocks
SKILLS | Crooked _
10/02 HairMakeup “Baby” Ashanti Music Video FM Rocks
10/02 HairMakeup Teen Choice Awards Award (TV) FOX/Bob Bain Productions
e HAIR EXTENSIONS 8/02 HairMakeup MTV VMA's MTV Award(TV) MTV Networks (Viacom)
e WIGS 6/02 HairMakeup BetAwards Award(TV) BET/John Cossette Productions
6/02 HairMakeup “Happy" Ashanti Music Video FM Rocks
5/02 Hairstylist “Down4 U" JaRule Featuring Music Video
e COLOR Ashanti, Vita and Charlie
e MEN'S GROOMING SLERE
4/02 HairMakeup The Tonight Show With Jay Talk Show (TV) Big Dog Productions / NBC
Leno(Season10)
* PERIOD HAIR 4/02 Hairstylist LiveWith RegisAnd Kelly TalkShow(TV) ABCMWABC-TV
4/02 HairMakeup Soul Train Awards BET Award (TV) Bet/Sunseeker Media
* NATURAL HAIR Hairstylist Pinky Ring Wu Tang Clan Music Video
« BRAIDING Hairstylist x: Gone Make It “Jadakiss ft.  Music Video
10/01 Hairstylist “Always On Time" JaRule Music Video
+ BEAUTY MAKEUP o FearingAshani :
8/01 Hairstylist "Music™ Eric Sermon Music Video
e HD MAKEUP 5/01 Hairstylist POVCityAnthem CadilacTah&  MusicVideo J. Jesse SmithMurder Inc.
Ashanti:
e AIRBRUSH MAKEUP 3/01 Hairstylist “Back To School” Deaf Tones ~ Music Video FM Rocks
12/00 Hairstylist “WhatWouldYouDo" CityHigh  MusicVideo
e NATURAL MAKEUP 9/00 Key Hairstylist Crime Partners Film (Theatrical) Picture Perfect
7/00 Hairstylist Case Of The EX Mya Music Video Paul Hunter
e TATTOO COVER 7/00 Hairstylist “Come OnOver" Christina Music Video Paul Hunter
Aguilera
ATTRIBUTES 5/00 Hairstylist ~11 Trade Keith Sweat, Lil Mo Music Video
2/96 Hairstylist Feels Like the First Time Intro  Music Video Atlantic Records

e TEAM PLAYER

e RELIABLE

e STRONG WORK ETHIC
e SOLUTION ORIENTED
e CREATIVE

e HUMBLE Page 3



