

I'M AN ARTIST AND I LIVE TO CREATE HAIR & AND MAKEUP FOR FILM, HIGH-DEFINTION TV, AND VIDEOS!

CONTACT

- 817-903-7550
- shereese@shereeseslate.com
- *Available To Travel
- shereeseslate.com

EDUCATION

The Makeup Shop Airbrush '00

Virginia Farrells
Cosmetology '86

AFFILIATIONS

latse 706 latse 484

SKILLS

- HAIR EXTENSIONS
- WIGS
- COLOR
- MEN'S GROOMING
- PERIOD HAIR
- NATURAL HAIR
- BRAIDING
- BEAUTY MAKEUP
- HD MAKEUP
- AIRBRUSH MAKEUP
- NATURAL MAKEUP
- TATTOO COVER

ATTRIBUTES

- TEAM PLAYER
- RELIABLE
- STRONG WORK ETHIC
- SOLUTION ORIENTED
- CREATIVE
- HUMBLE

WORK EXPERIENCE

W O IX			
DATE	POSITION		
9/24	Add'l Hair		
8/24	Key Makeup		
7/24-	Hair		
6/24	Makeup		
3/24	Makeup		
1/24-6/24	Key Hair		
1/24	Key		
	Hair/Makeup		
12/23	Dept. Head		
	Reshoots		
11/23	Key		
	Hair/Makeup		
10/23	Key Makeup		
5/23	Hair		
5/23-6/23	Key Hair		
5/23	Hair/Makeup		
3/23- 5/23	Add'l Makeup		
2/23	Hair/Makeup		
1/23-5/23	Add'l Makeup		
11/22-11/22	Add'l Hair		
8/22-11/22	Hair		
5-8/22	Hair		
5/22	Hair		
5/22	Add'l Makeu		
1/22-04/22	Key Hair		
12/21	Add'l Hair		
12/21	Makeup		
11/21	Makeup		
10/21	Hair Dept. Hea		
9/21	Add'l Hair		
8/21	Hair/Makeup		
8/21	Hair/Makeup		
7/21	Key Makeup		
10/20-3/21	Makeup		
3/20	Hair/Makeup		
3/20	Hair/Makeup		
2/20	Hair/Makeup		
1/20-2/20	Hair/Makeup		
11/19	Add'l Hairstylis		
11/19	Add'l Hairstylis		
9/19	Hair/Makeup		
8/19	Hair/Makeup		
5/19	Hair/Makeup		
5/19	Hair/Makeup		

4/19

4/19

4/19

3/19

2/19

Hair/Makeup

Hair/Makeup

Hair/Makeup

Hair/Makeup

Hair/Makeup

Landman Government Cheese Gary Clarke Jr. Instigators Uber X FOX ALDS Game ACM Awards Psychopomp Black Magic The Chosen 4 State Farm Gamerhood Bass Reeves Yellowstone Season 5 Ep. 8 1923 1 CSI 2 EP. 1-7 Verizon National Broadband The Chosen Ep. 3 Disney High School Musical 3 The Series Ep.1-8 Love And Death EP.1-4 T-Mobile Ugly House The Senior 1883 Ep. 1.1-2 Everyone's Child Target Look Both Ways Cruel Summer Season 1-10 Episodes

Yellowstone 5

The Chosen 5

1923 2

Military Makeover

CBRE
Hearthstone Summit
Hearthstone Masters Tour
12 Mighty Orphans
Last Summer Ep. 101 (Pilot))
CarMax
John Madden
Indian MatchMaker 4 Episodes
If Looks Could Kill (wt)
Super Sayian Showdown
Guns Of Boom
Cash Pad Season 1 2 Episodes
Washington 2 Episodes
Blue-EMU

FILM/TV/VIDEO

Movie/Mini (TV) Reality/Doc (TV) Movie/Mini (TV)

Movie/Mini (TV) Movie/Mini (TV) Music Video

F

Commerical/Ad

Live TV
Live TV
Film
Commerical/Ad
Movie/Mini (TV)
Commerical/Ad
Movie/Mini (TV)
Commercial/Ad

Commercial/Ad Commercial/Ad Film Movie/Mini (TV) Reality/Doc (TV) Commercial/Ad Film Movie/Mini (TV)

Commercial/Ad
Corporate
Commercial/Ad
Live/Special Event (TV)
Film
TV Movie/Mini
Commercial/Ad
Live/Special Event (TV)
Reality/Doc (TV)
Reality/Doc (TV)
Live/Special Event (TV)
Reality/Doc (TV)
Documentary (TV)

Commercial/Ad

PRODUCER/PRODUCTION

Taylor Sheridan/Fire & Ice Production Brandstar Entertainment King Street Productions The Chosen, LLC King Street Productions Bonneville Production Warner Bros. Hounds LLC

Instigators, LLC.

Hyper Empire

Marty Ramirez

Spoiled Fruit, LLC
Gravy Films
Derral Eves, The Chosen, LLC
PaperLyte
King Street Production
Linson Entertainment
King Street Productions
CBS Studios Inc.
Pretty Bird Production
Derral Eves
Salty Pictures/Tim Federle

Hunter Acone/Fox Sports

North Center Productions Inc.
More Fancy LLC.
Be Content Media
Director Rod Lurie
Taylor Sheridan/
RocNation/ RedSummerTV
Alex Seitz
Alyssa Rodrigues
Executive Producer Jessica Biel/Freeform

Roc Nation/ RedSummerTV
Media Monk
EA/JSAV
EA/ JSAV
Roadwings Post
Executive Producer Jessica Biel/Freeform
Glass Entertainment Group
EA/JSAV
Netflix/ IPC Buckingham
VH1 /Glass Entertainment Group
JSAV
YouTube / JSAV
CNBC/Electus
History Channel/ Macho Grande Pictures
Storyfam Productions



Hairstylist/Makeup Artist

I'M AN ARTIST AND I LIVE TO CREATE HAIR & AND MAKEUP FOR FILM, HIGH-DEFINTION TV, AND VIDEOS!

CONTACT

817-903-7550

*Available To Travel

shereeseslate.com

EDUCATION

The Makeup Shop Airbrush '00

Virginia Farrells Cosmetology '86

AFFILIATIONS

latse 706 latse 484

SKILLS

- HAIR EXTENSIONS
- WIGS
- COLOR
- MEN'S GROOMING
- PERIOD HAIR
- NATURAL HAIR
- BRAIDING
- **BEAUTY MAKEUP**
- HD MAKEUP
- AIRBRUSH MAKEUP
- NATURAL MAKEUP
- TATTOO COVER

ATTRIBUTES

- TEAM PLAYER
- RELIABLE
- STRONG WORK ETHIC
- **SOLUTION ORIENTED**
- CREATIVE
- HUMBLE

WORK EXPERIENCE

2/19	Hair/Makeup	Blue-EMU		
2/19	Hair/Makeup	PAL		
11/18	Hair/Makeup	Nascar NBC		
10/18	Hair/Makeup	College Game Day		
6/18	Key Hairstylist	Catacombs Of The Mind		
4/17	Hair/Makeup	WNBA Dallas Wings		
7/16	Hair/Makeup	Kenya Doll		
5/16	Hair/Makeup	WNBA Dallas Wings		
5/16	Hair/Makeup	WNBA Draft Day		
4/16	Hair/Makeup	Good Morning Texas		
3/16	Hair/Makeup	The Eyeopener		
7/15	Hair/Makeup	Desperate		
6/15	Key	Duel Vision		
	Hair/Makeup			
10/14	Hair/Makeup	Extreme Makeover Weight Loss		
10/11	Makaun	Edition (Season 5)		
10/14	Makeup	Toyota Corporate		
7/14	Makeup	Dallas Sidekicks Soccer		
8/11	Hairstylist	KTVT-TV		
6/08	Hairstylist	In The Loop With IVillage		
9/07	Hairstylist	WFAA Metro		
6/07	Hair/Makeup	Cantu Hair products		
3/06	Hair/Makeup	Christian Comedy Live! "Oh" Ciara Feat Ludacris		
4/05	Hairstylist			
3/05	Hairstylist	The 36th Annual NAACP Image Awards		
1/05	Hairstylist	The Ellen DeGeneres Show		
1/05	Hairstylist	(Season2)		
12/04	Hoisetylist	The Late Show With David		
12/04	Hairstylist	Letterman		
11/04	Unicotylist			
11/04	Hairstylist	The 2nd Annual Vibe Awards (Season 2)		
10/04	Unirefuliat			
10/04	Hairstylist	Showtime At The Apollo		
9/04	Hairstylist	1,2 Step Ciara feat Missy Elliot		
9/04	Hairstylist	Live With Regis And Kelly (Season 17)		
9/04	Unicotylist			
	Hairstylist	The Tonight Show (Season 12)		
9/04	Hairstylist	106 And Gospel BET		
9/04	Hairstylist	World Music Awards 2004		
9/04	Hair/Makeup	Bride and Prejudice		
8/04	Hairstylist	"Goodies" Ciara		
8/04 6/04	Hairstylist	BET 106 & Park BET		
6/04	Hairstylist	SouthSide Llyod featuring Ashanti		
6/04	Hairstylist	Be Your Girl Teedra Moses		
4/04	Hairstylist	The Late Late Show With Craig		
		Kilbon		
4/04	Hairstylist	The Oprah Winfrey Show		
4/04	Hairstylist	VH1 Divas VH1		
4/04	Hairstylist	MTV Cribs (Season 9)		
12/03	Hair/Makeup	Christmas In Washington		
12/03	Hair/Makeup	Intimate Portrait		
12/03	Hair Stylist	Christmas Medley Ashanti		
11/03	Hair Stylist	Rain on Me Remix Ashanti		
10/03	Hair Stylist	VH1 and Self Magazine's Top		
10/03	HoleMakerra	10 Rock Bodies		
10/03	Hair/Makeup	Top of the Pops (UK)		
10/03	Hair Stylist	On & Off Much In Your Space (Season		

9/03

9/03

Hair Stylist

Hair Stylist

Much In Your Space (Season

Driven VH1

Commercial/Ad Commercial/Ad Sports (TV) Sports (TV) Film (Short) Commercial/Ad Commercial/Ad Commercial/Ad Sports (TV) Talk Show (TV) Sports (TV) Film (Short) Film (Short) Reality/Doc (TV) Commercial Ad Sports (TV) News (TV Talk Show (TV) News(TV) Commercial/Ad Live Event (Video) Music Video Award (TV) Talk Show (TV) Talk Show (TV) Award (TV) Scripted (TV) Music Video TalkShow(TV) Talk Show (TV) Scripted (TV) Award (TV) Film (Theatrical) Music Video Scripted (TV) Music Video Music Video Talk Show (TV) Talk Show (TV) Reality/Doc (TV) Reality/Doc(TV) Music Video Music Video Reality/Doc (TV) Reality/Doc (TV) Scripted (TV)

Live / Special Event (TV) Live / Special Event (TV) Reality/Doc (TV)

Reality/Doc (TV)

Storyfarm Productions Lemonlight Productions NBC/NASCAR Productions Fox Sports Polk Entertainment Group WNBA Dallas Wings SmartZone WNBA Dallas Wings ESPN/ESPN2 /WNBA Dallas Wings ABC/ WFAA News Channel 8 CW/WNBA Dallas Wings Cnotes Entertainment Land On Moon Productions

ABC/3 Ball Entertainment

Toyota FOXSPORTS/DJP Creative CBS/KTVT-TV/TXA-TV **NBCUniversal** ABC/WFAA-Channel Advanced Beauty Systems Crossroads Entertainment

FOX/Vicangelo Films

CBS/A Very Good Production/Time Telepictures Television CBS/Worldwide Pants Incorporated

NBC/Depasse Entertainment

ABCWABC-TV

NBC **BET Productions** ABC/Gary L. Pudney Kintop Pictures LaFace Records **BET Productions** Murder Inc.

CBS/Worldwide Pants Incorporated

ABC /Harpo Studios Gregory Sills Productions MTV/PMTV Productions TNT /Smith-Hemion Productions LIFETIME/The Greif Company Murder INC. Murder Inc. VH1 Productions

Insomnia Media Group



Hairstylist/Makeup Artist

I'M AN ARTIST AND I LIVE TO CREATE HAIR & AND MAKEUP FOR FILM, HIGH-DEFINTION TV, AND VIDEOS!

CONTACT

817-903-7550

✓ shereese@shereeseslate.com

2 *Available To Travel

shereeseslate.com

EDUCATION

The Makeup Shop Airbrush '00

Virginia Farrells
Cosmetology '86

AFFILIATIONS

latse 706 latse 484

SKILLS

- HAIR EXTENSIONS
- WIGS
- · COLOR
- MEN'S GROOMING
- PERIOD HAIR
- NATURAL HAIR
- BRAIDING
- BEAUTY MAKEUP
- HD MAKEUP
- AIRBRUSH MAKEUP
- NATURAL MAKEUP
- TATTOO COVER

ATTRIBUTES

- TEAM PLAYER
- RELIABLE
- STRONG WORK ETHIC
- SOLUTION ORIENTED
- CREATIVE
- HUMBLE

WORK EXPERIENCE

9/03	Hair/Makeup	BET 106 & Park BET	Scripted (TV)	BET Productions
8/03	Hair/Makeup	MTVVideo Music Awards	Award (TV)	MTV/Dickhouse Entertainment
8/03	Hair Stylist	"Rain On Me" Ashanti	Music Video	
7/03	Hair/Makeup	Today NBC	Talk Show (TV)	NBCNews
6/03	Hair/Makeup	Last Call With Carson Daly	Reality/Doc (TV)	NBC Studios
5/03	Hair/Makeup	Style Network STYLE	Reality/Doc (TV)	NBC Universal
4/03	Hair/Makeup	Nickelodeon's Kids' Choice Awards	Award(TV)	NICK/NOGGIN Bob Bain Production
3/03	Hair/Makeup	NAACP Image Awards	Award (TV)	FOX Nicangelo Films
2/03	Hair/Makeup	Grammy Awards (Season 44)	Award(TV)	CBS/Cossette Productions
2/03	Hair/Makeup	Last Call With Carson Daly	Reality/Doc (TV)	NBC Studios
1/03	Hair/Makeup	Soul Train Awards	Award (TV)	BET/Sunseeker Media
1/03	Hair/Makeup	The View	Talk Show (TV)	ABC/Barwall Productions
1/03	Hair/Makeup	The American Music Awards	Award (TV)	ABC/Dick Clark Productions
1/03	Hair/Makeup	Mesmerize" Ja Rule & Ashanti	Music Video	Murder Inc.
12/02	Hairstylist	American Dreams (Season 10)	Scripted (TV)	NBC/Dick Clark Productions
12/02	Hair/Makeup	Billboard Music Awards	Award (TV)	ABC/Dick Clark Productions
12/02	Hair/Makeup	Howl'm Living	Reality/Doc (TV)	BET Productions
11/02	Hair/Makeup	Diary	Reality/Doc (TV)	MTV/PMTV Productions
10/02	Hairstylist	Sabrina, the Teenage Witch (Season 7)	Scripted (TV)	ABC/MODERN VIDEOFILM
10/02	Hair/Makeup	"Baby" Remix Ashanti & Crooked I	Music Video	FM Rocks
10/02	Hair/Makeup	"Baby" Ashanti	Music Video	FM Rocks
10/02	Hair/Makeup	Teen Choice Awards	Award (TV)	FOX/Bob Bain Productions
8/02	Hair/Makeup	MTV VMA's MTV	Award (TV)	MTV Networks (Viacom)
6/02	Hair/Makeup	BetAwards	Award (TV)	BET/John Cossette Productions
6/02	Hair/Makeup	"Happy" Ashanti	Music Video	FM Rocks
5/02	Hairstylist	"Down 4 U" JaRule Featuring Ashanti, Vita and Charlie Balitmore	Music Video	
4/02	Hair/Makeup	The Tonight Show With Jay Leno (Season 10)	Talk Show (TV)	Big Dog Productions / NBC
4/02	Hairstylist	Live With Regis And Kelly	TalkShow(TV)	ABC/WABC-TV
4/02	Hair/Makeup	Soul Train Awards BET	Award (TV)	Bet/Sunseeker Media
	Hairstylist	Pinky Ring Wu Tang Clan	Music Video	
	Hairstylist	"We Gone Make It "Jadakiss ft. Eve	Music Video	
10/01	Hairstylist	"Always On Time" JaRule Featuring Ashanti	Music Video	
8/01	Hairstylist	"Music" Eric Sermon	Music Video	
5/01	Hairstylist	POVCityAnthem Cadillac Tah & Ashanti:	Music Video	J. Jesse Smith/Murder Inc.
3/01	Hairstylist	"Back To School" Deaf Tones	Music Video	FM Rocks
12/00	Hairstylist	"What Would You Do" City High	Music Video	
9/00	Key Hairstylist	Crime Partners	Film (Theatrical)	Picture Perfect
7/00	Hairstylist	Case Of The EX Mya	Music Video	Paul Hunter
7/00	Hairstylist	"Come On Over" Christina Aguilera	Music Video	Paul Hunter
5/00	Hairstylist	-I'll Trade Keith Sweat, Lil Mo	Music Video	
2/96	Hairstylist	Feels Like the First Time Intro	Music Video	Atlantic Records